 44  44.5  163
 256
 205
 102.3
 2015/10/25
D
C
B

B UPDATED BACK PANEL AND PINOUTS 2015/10/25
NOTES:
ORDERING INFORMATION:1.
2.     OPERATION:
THIS ASSEMBLY IS USED WITHIN A MOBILEVIEW SYSTEM
3.     SPECIFICATIONS:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20 TO 55C (-4F TO +131F) @10-90% RH
VOLTAGE OP SPEC: 9-32VDC
POWER: 30W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE: 12VDC @ 2A, 5VDC @ 2A
WEIGHT: ~15LBS
4.     DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE: (mm) 102 (HEIGHT) X 194 (WIDTH) X 251 (DEPTH)
5.     INSTALLATION:
MOUNTING SURFACE MUST BE FLAT AND SECURED AGAINST EXCESS MOVEMENT AND
AMPLIFIED VIBRATION
MOUNTING HOLES: 4X DIA 0.20 INCH
7.6 X 6.4 INCH PATTERN
 251.5
 290
 194
SKU Description
MobileView 7000 NVR Kit Items
MVN-7300-01-K1 1 PORT NVR, HARNESS, CONNECTION KIT
MobileView 7000 Caddy Kit Items
MVN-1002-K2-233 2TB MEDIA KIT (1TB HDD + 1TB HDD MEDIA), USB 3.0
MVN-1002-K2-233-SS 2TB MEDIA KIT (1TB SSD + 1TB SSD MEDIA), USB 3.0
MVN-1002-K2-433 4TB MEDIA KIT (2TB HDD + 2TB HDD MEDIA), USB 3.0
Component & Accessory Items
MVN-T7300RF03 RF OPTION CARD, 802.11 AC,AN,BGN, DUAL-MODE
MVN-7300-01-01 1 PORT NVR, NO HARNESS OR MEDIA
MVN-4004-00-00 DOCKING STATION INTERFACE
MVN-4037-00-P1 J1 POWER HARNESS, 15 INCH LENGTH
MVN-4037-00-P3 SERIAL PORT HARNESS, 15 INCH LENGTH
MVN-4037-00-P4 REAR AV MONITOR HARNESS, 15 INCH LENGTH
MVN-4037-00-P67 J2, J3, J5 MULTI IO HARNESS, 15 INCH LENGTH
MVN-4039-00-00 HARNESS CONNECTION KIT
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE
A INITIAL DEVELOPMENT 2014/01/08
B UPDATED BACK PANEL AND PINOUTS 2015/10/25